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STUD STRAPS

Keep those pliers in your pocket! Clip-it™ Stud Straps make installing
MC cable a snap. No more reaching for tools to secure your cable.
Southwire makes it fast and easy. Our patented rifled polycarbonate
design will hold MC or armored cable 12/2 through 10/3, eliminating
the unsightly sagging you get with other supports. Clip-it™ Stud Straps
are made from durable hi-impact polycarbonate, and can be used
universally. Patented.

MODEL # UPC DESCRIPTION HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT

MS-AK250 784297019005 2.5" 3-Circuit Strap 0.63" 2.61" 1.49"
MS-AKO2LV 784297020025 4" Low Voltage 2-Circuit Strap  0.63" 3.75" 1.49"
MH-AKO2 784297018091 4" Horizontal 2-Circuit Strap 0.73" 3.75" 1.75"
MAK6-4 784297018107 6" 4-Circuit Strap 0.63" 6.13" 0.76"
MBD214-1 784297018589 1-Circuit Piggy-Back Clip 0.63" 0.67" 0.85"

0.03 Ibs.
0.03 Ibs.
0.01 Ibs.
0.05 Ibs.
0.01 Ibs

STURDY POLYCARBONATE

FITS MC/AC CABLE
12/2 THRU 10/3

SUITABLE FOR
INDOOR USE ONLY

MAXIMUM OPERATING
TEMPERATURE RATED 80°C

MEETS UL 1565 FOR
POSITIONING

3-Circuit 120  4.00 Ibs. 720  24.00 Ibs.
2-Circuit 100  3.08 Ibs. 600 18.45 Ibs.
2-Circuit 100  1.06 Ibs. 600 6.36 Ibs.
4-Circuit 100  4.82Ibs. 600  28.90 Ibs.
1-Circuit 100  0.43Ibs. 2000  8.60 Ibs.

MS-AKO2LV SUPPORTS
MC/AC & LOW VOLTAGE CABLE

c US LISTED

INNER INNER MASTER MASTER
QTY WEIGHT  QTY WEIGHT

BUILT FOR DURABILITY.
BUILT FOR RELIABILITY.
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